
 

Steeple Claydon School 
 

Term dates 2021 - 2022 

 

 

Autumn term Term 1 
(Sept-Oct 2021) 

Thursday 2nd September Friday 22nd October 

Term 2 
(Nov-Dec 2021) 

Monday 1st November Friday 17th December 

Spring term Term 3 
(Jan-Feb 2022) 

Wednesday 5th January Friday 18th February 

Term 4  
(Feb-Apr 2022) 

Monday 28th February Friday 8th April 

Summer term Term 5 
(Apr-May 2022) 

Tuesday 26th April Friday 27th May 

Term 6 
(Jun-Jul 2022) 

Monday 6th June Tuesday 19th July 

 

Staff inset days: 
 

Wednesday 1st September 2021 
Tuesday 4th  January 2022 

Monday 25th April 2022 
Wednesday 20th & Thursday 21st July 2022 

 

Bank Holidays within term time: 
 

Monday 2nd May 2022 
 

 


